1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 15
MCS Series
Metal Element Current Sense
Resistive Metal Alloy mOhm Technology, SMD
		  Power Rating				          Resistance TCR (ppm/°C)
	 Series	 (@70°C)	 5mΩ	 10mΩ	 15mΩ	 20mΩ	 25mΩ	 30mΩ	 40mΩ	 50mΩ
 MCS1632	 1W	 <200	 <70	 <40	 <40	 <40	 <40	 <40	 <40
 MCS3264	 2W	 <200	 <70	 <40	 <40	 <40	 <40	 <40	 <40

within 10ppm/°C ~ 50ppm/°C
•	Low inductance, low thermo EMF (<50µV/°C)
A p p l i c at i o n s
•	Industrial electronics, power electronics: power
supply, DC/DC converter, AC/DC converter, motor
controller, automotive electronics
•	Battery charger, PC, PDA, 3C products,
Telecommunications, instruments, white goods
SERIES SPECIF ICATION S
Preheating: 145°C ±15°, max. 120 sec.
Soldering: min. 220°C, max. 60 sec.
Max. Temp.: 260°C ±5°, 10 sec.
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com16
		  Power	 Ohm	 Qty./
Part Number	 Rating	 Value	 Reel
MCS1632R010FER	 1W	 0.01Ω	 5000
MCS1632R015FER	 1W	 0.015Ω	 5000
MCS1632R020FER	 1W	 0.02Ω	 5000
MCS1632R025FER	 1W	 0.025Ω	 5000
MCS1632R050FER	 1W	 0.05Ω	 5000
MCS3264R005FER	 2W	 0.005Ω	 4000
MCS3264R010FER	 2W	 0.01Ω	 4000
MCS3264R015FER	 2W	 0.015Ω	 4000
MCS3264R020FER	 2W	 0.02Ω	 4000
MCS3264R025FER	 2W	 0.025Ω	 4000
MCS3264R050FER	 2W	 0.05Ω	 4000
M C S 1 6 3 2 R 0 0 5 F E R
Series
Metal Alloy
Current Sense